
Red Dragon

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Liberati Simone (10/2343) 6 8 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tosti Silvio (10/1836) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luzi Enrico (10/1814) 2 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malvasia Simone (10/2150) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moodie Danielle Alexia (10/1900) 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gambini Amerigo (10/2096) 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battistini Giacomo (10/2179) 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Liberati Simone 10/2343 12 12 1,00

Tosti Silvio 10/1836 4 7 1,75

Luzi Enrico 10/1814 6 7 1,17

Malvasia Simone 10/2150 6 6 1,00

Moodie Danielle Alexia 10/1900 6 3 0,50

Gambini Amerigo 10/2096 8 3 0,38

Battistini Giacomo 10/2179 6 1 0,17

Liberati Thomas 10/3157 0 0 0,00

Le Mine Vaganti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Spigarelli Daniele (10/951) 6 17 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jimenez Alexeys (10/1871) 6 16 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ramacci Daniele (10/1759) 6 9 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'agostino Alessio (10/2168) 3 3 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viventi Marco (10/1849) 3 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pompei Mattia (10/1769) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghiandoni Matteo (10/2144) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spigarelli Daniele 10/951 12 33 2,75

Jimenez Alexeys 10/1871 12 32 2,67

Ramacci Daniele 10/1759 11 22 2,00

D'agostino Alessio 10/2168 7 15 2,14

Viventi Marco 10/1849 5 12 2,40

Pompei Mattia 10/1769 0 0 0,00

Ghiandoni Matteo 10/2144 1 0 0,00

Roxy Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

M'bo Arra Denise (10/2232) 6 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frappini Simonetta  Francesca 6 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceccarelli Sabrina (10/2146) 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiavini Donato (10/1732) 3 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bossi Luca (10/2174) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arno' Catia (10/2229) 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riso Stefano (10/2141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pascucci Antonio (10/2175) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

M'bo Arra Denise 10/2232 12 9 0,75

Frappini Simonetta 10/3117 12 4 0,33

Ceccarelli Sabrina 10/2146 4 3 0,75

Chiavini Donato 10/1732 7 3 0,43

Bossi Luca 10/2174 3 1 0,33

Arno' Catia 10/2229 8 1 0,12

Riso Stefano 10/2141 0 0 0,00

Pascucci Antonio 10/2175 2 0 0,00



Ciuffoletto Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Morroni Marco (10/2093) 6 15 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Mirko (10/2147) 6 17 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sensi Andrea (10/2227) 4 9 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clemenzi Roberto (12/2945) 3 9 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Commodi Valentino (10/2215) 3 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matteucci Samuele (10/3156) 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berardi D'elia Thomas (10/1949) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianconi Francesco (10/1936) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coccia Flavio (10/1796) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morroni Marco 10/2093 8 19 2,38

Mariani Mirko 10/2147 10 18 1,80

Sensi Andrea 10/2227 10 14 1,40

Clemenzi Roberto 12/2945 6 13 2,17

Commodi Valentino 10/2215 6 12 2,00

Matteucci Samuele 10/3156 6 10 1,67

Berardi D'elia Thomas 10/1949 2 4 2,00

Bianconi Francesco 10/1936 0 0 0,00

Coccia Flavio 10/1796 0 0 0,00

Chianti E Pianti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellucci Mirko (10/2772) 6 18 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmieri Donato (10/2154) 6 11 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vinciarelli Riccardo (10/1881) 4 6 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paoletti Marika (10/2063) 2 3 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricciardello Giuseppe (10/1754) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Commodi Federica (10/1821) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellucci Mirko 10/2772 12 34 2,83

Palmieri Donato 10/2154 12 25 2,08

Vinciarelli Riccardo 10/1881 10 20 2,00

Paoletti Marika 10/2063 8 12 1,50

Ricciardello Giuseppe 10/1754 6 8 1,33

Commodi Federica 10/1821 0 0 0,00

Dart Agnan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lini Stefano (10/1896) 6 12 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tagliaferri Daniele (02/1194) 6 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luzi Gabriele (10/2111) 6 3 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanuti Leonardo (10/1800) 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Staccioni Federico (10/2112) 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mandorlo Beatrice (10/2015) 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lini Stefano 10/1896 12 29 2,42

Tagliaferri Daniele 02/1194 10 14 1,40

Luzi Gabriele 10/2111 12 13 1,08

Lanuti Leonardo 10/1800 5 5 1,00

Staccioni Federico 10/2112 5 5 1,00

Mandorlo Beatrice 10/2015 4 3 0,75


